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ROOF DRAIN PARTS

 

W-31

A1-BP

A1-MD

A2-BG

Find this part in
MIFAB literature 
by this 
component icon:

Find this part 
in MIFAB 
literature 
by this 
component 
icon:

(*) DENOTES NUMBER OF WEIR SLOTS

A1-PD

A1-BG

A1-F(*)

A1-C3 Membrane Clamp and dome receiver w/ integral gravel 2.00  
stop, adjustable extension ring and/or underdeck clamp
for all drains using A1 bodies

A1-C3-CO Underdeck clamp with cut out to install around 1.75
A1-2T-90-7 and A1-3T-90-7 side outlet bodies

$ 

$

207.00

207.00

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE A1-C3WEIGHT (LBS.)

A1-WD Membrane Clamp and and dome receiver 3.50  
w/ integral water dam for all 8” diameter
A1 bodies

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE A1-WDWEIGHT (LBS.)

INCLUDED WITH A2-BP - HARDWARE PACK TO BOLT 
A2 BODY TO SUMP RECEIVER AND EXTENSION RODS 

FOR OFF THE DECK EXTENSION SYSTEMALL BEARING PANS MADE FROM GALVANIZED 18 GAUGE STEEL

A2-F Adjustable to one, two or three slots.
(10, 20 or 30 GPM)

7.50 $

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE A2-FWEIGHT (LBS.)

A2-PD Poly dome (R1200) 1.75
A2-MD Cast Iron Dome (R1200) 9.00
A2-MDL-80 Low Profile Aluminum dome (R1200) 5.75
A2-MDL-81 Low Profile Bronze dome (R1200) 8.00
A2-SSD SS Mesh over A2-MDL-80 (R1200) 6.50
A5-MD Cast Iron Dome (R1220) 7.00

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE A2-MDWEIGHT (LBS.)

A2-BP Sump receiver (R1200)(24” x 24”) 6.50
A2-BP-90 Bearing pan for R1200-90 (24” x 24”) 6.00
A7-BP Bearing pan for R1260 Roof Drains 7.00

Bearing pan for large combination Roof Drain 14.00
A5-BP Bearing pan for R1220 (24” x 24”) 5.00

$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 
$ 

R1270-BP

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICEWEIGHT (LBS.)

A2-PD

(A2-BP)

* Use HS-20 hardware pack for A1-4T-90-7 side outlet bodies for underdeck clamp. 

(R1270-BP)

A5-MD

W-31 4” Dia. x 5” high ABS solid standpipe for R1200-W 1.00
W-31-PERF 4” Dia. x 5” perforated standpipe for F1830-P, PL .80
W6-31 6” Dia. x 5” high ABS solid standpipe for R1200-W6 1.50

$ 
$ 
$ 

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

A1-PD Poly dome (R1100) .75
A1-MD Metal dome (R1100) 1.00
A1-MD-81 Bronze dome (R1100) 1.50
A1-SSD SS Mesh over metal dome (R1100) 1.25

$
$
$
$

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

A2-BG R1200-G, 6” high S.S. ballast gaurd 3.00
A2-BG8 R1200-G, 8” high S.S. ballast gaurd 4.00

$ 
$ 
$ A5-BG R1220-G, 5” high S.S. ballast guard 3.50

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICE

WEIGHT (LBS.)

WEIGHT (LBS.)

WEIGHT (LBS.)

WEIGHT (LBS.)

A1-BG 6” high SS ballast guard 2.00 634.00$

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICEWEIGHT (LBS.)

A1-F1 One slot weir for R1100 (5 GPM Max) 3.25
A1-F2 Two slot weir for R1100 (10 GPM Max) 3.15
A1-F3 Three slot weir for R1100 (15 GPM Max) 3.00

$
$
$

PART N0. DESCRIPTION LIST PRICEWEIGHT (LBS.)

A1-BP Sump Receiver (12” x 12”) 2.25
R1150-BP Loose Set Sump Receiver for R1150 (12” x 24”) 5.20

combination Roof Drain.
A1-BP-90 Sump receiver for R1100 side outlet roof drains

$
$

269.00
333.00
333.00

1073.00
1240.00

857.00

360.00
489.00
971.00
971.00

355.00
635.00

626.00

594.00
594.00
594.00

$ 476.00

186.00
471.00
525.00

1591.00
1160.00

305.00

374.00
744.00
374.00

1029.00
355.00

1825.00

$
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