

## **ROOF DRAIN PARTS**

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST PRICE
W-31	4" Dia. x 5" high ABS solid standpipe for R1200-W	1.00	\$ 269.00
W-31-PERF	4" Dia. x 5" perforated standpipe for F1830-P, PL	.80	\$ 333.00
W6-31	6" Dia. x 5" high ABS solid standpipe for R1200-W6	1.50	\$ 333.00
PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST PRICE
A2-BG	R1200-G, 6" high S.S. ballast gaurd	3.00	\$ 1073.00
			÷ 4040.00



Find this part in MIFAB literature by this component icon:



PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST PRICE
A2-BG	R1200-G, 6" high S.S. ballast gaurd	3.00	\$ 1073.00
A2-BG8	R1200-G, 8" high S.S. ballast gaurd	4.00	\$ 1240.00
A5-BG	R1220-G, 5" high S.S. ballast guard	3.50	\$ 857.00



Find this part in MIFAB literature by this component icon:



PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST PRICE
A1-PD	Poly dome (R1100)	.75	\$ 360.00
A1-MD	Metal dome (R1100)	1.00	\$ 489.00
A1-MD-81	Bronze dome (R1100)	1.50	\$ 971.00
A1-SSD	SS Mesh over metal dome (R1100)	1.25	\$ 971.00



Find this part in MIFAB literature by this component icon:





PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST	PRICE
A1-BP	Sump Receiver (12" x 12")	2.25	\$	355.00
R1150-BP	Loose Set Sump Receiver for R1150 (12" x 24") combination Roof Drain.	5.20	\$	635.00
A1-BP-90	Sump receiver for R1100 side outlet roof drains		\$	626.00



Find this part in MIFAB literature by this component icon:



PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST PRICE
A1-BG	6" high SS ballast guard	2.00	\$ 634.00



Find this part in MIFAB literature by this component icon:



PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST PRICE
A1-F1	One slot weir for R1100 (5 GPM Max)	3.25	\$ 594.00
A1-F2	Two slot weir for R1100 (10 GPM Max)	3.15	\$ 594.00
A1-F3	Three slot weir for R1100 (15 GPM Max)	3.00	\$ 594.00



Find this part in MIFAB literature by this component icon:



## (\*) DENOTES NUMBER OF WEIR SLOTS

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST	PRICE
A1-C3	Membrane Clamp and dome receiver w/ integral gravel stop, adjustable extension ring and/or underdeck clamp for all drains using A1 bodies	2.00	\$	207.00
A1-C3-C0	Underdeck clamp with cut out to install around A1-2T-90-7 and A1-3T-90-7 side outlet bodies	1.75	\$	207.00

nd this part in 1IFAB literature y this omponent icon:





\* Use **HS-20** hardware pack for A1-4T-90-7 side outlet bodies for underdeck clamp.

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST PRICE
A1-WD	Membrane Clamp and and dome receiver w/ integral water dam for all 8" diameter A1 bodies	3.50	\$ 476.00



Find this part in MIFAB literature by this component icon



PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST PRICE
A2-PD	Poly dome (R1200)	1.75	\$ 186.00
A2-MD	Cast Iron Dome (R1200)	9.00	\$ 471.00
A2-MDL-80	Low Profile Aluminum dome (R1200)	5.75	\$ 525.00
A2-MDL-81	Low Profile Bronze dome (R1200)	8.00	\$ 1591.00
A2-SSD	SS Mesh over A2-MDL-80 (R1200)	6.50	\$ 1160.00
A5-MD	Cast Iron Dome (R1220)	7.00	\$ 305.00



Find this part in MIFAB literature by this component icon







PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIS	T PRICE
A2-BP	Sump receiver (R1200) (24" x 24")	6.50	\$	374.00
A2-BP-90	Bearing pan for R1200-90 (24" x 24")	6.00	\$	744.00
A7-BP	Bearing pan for R1260 Roof Drains	7.00	\$	374.00
R1270-BP	Bearing pan for large combination Roof Drain	14.00	\$	1029.00
A5-BP	Bearing pan for R1220 (24" x 24")	5.00	\$	355.00
ALL REARING	PANS MADE FROM GALVANIZED 18 GALIGE STEEL			





INCLUDED WITH A2-BP - HARDWARE PACK TO BOLT A2 BODY TO SUMP RECEIVER AND EXTENSION RODS FOR OFF THE DECK EXTENSION SYSTEM

PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	WEIGHT (LBS.)	LIST PRICE
A2-F	Adjustable to one, two or three slots. (10, 20 or 30 GPM)	7.50	\$ 1825.00



Find this part in MIFAB literature by this component icon:

